
2021-22 16U Tier II Contact List

Association Team Coach(s) Phone # eMail Team Manager (s) Phone # eMail

Last First Last First

AHU Black Knights Pinti Jim 480-298-3887 pinti2@aol.com Cable Susie 480-247-1798 sscable@cox.net

CAHA-Chandler AZ Bobcats Gough Brent 480-815-0452 westcoastelitehockey@gmail.com Lane Laura 602-881-1643 laurascattolonlane@gmail.com

CAHA-Scottsdale Jr Coyotes Mosienko Bill 602-750-0998 coachbill@live.com Minthorn Leah 617-293-0372 06aajrcoyotes@gmail.com

DYHA Jr Sun Devils Norton Brad 818-983-4440 bradbinort63@gmail.com Fitzgerald Brendan 602-751-1792 brendanf@netapp.com

Mission AZ Ice - Red Goltz Jeremy 602-885-3004 azgoltz@gmail.com Levake Sharon 623-628-2630 sharon.levake@q.com

VOSHA AZ Titans Cammarata Rocco 702-231-9365 rocconhattrick18@icloud.com Hernandez Moriah 702-595-0689 moriahh@azice.com

Hook Rosemary 734-250-0098 roziehook@gmail.com

Schackart Johnny 520-404-1908 schackart5@gmail.com
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